
Glasgow
Varsity Basketball - Girls Roster

School: Glasgow District: 15 Region: 4
Head Coach: Justin D Stinson Superintendent: Sean Howard
Work Phone: 270-651-8801 Principal: Keith Hale, Sr.

FAX: (270) 651-5189 Athletic Director: William Cassady
Mascot Name: Lady Scotties Enrollment:
School Colors: Blue & White

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Fred Stockton 
Assistant Coach: Ashley A Freeman 
Assistant Coach: Tim Eaton 

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
10 10 Emily Alexander 5' 8" G Senior
14 14 Elli Bartley 5' 4" G Fresh.
12 12 Skyler Burd 5' 11" G/F Fresh.
25 25 Allie Chapman 5' 8" G Soph.
15 15 Hydeia Depp 5' 8" G Senior
23 23 Jaidyn Franklin 5' 5" G/F 7th
44 44 Breanna Glover 5' 11" G/F Soph.
22 22 Kaylyn Hale 5' 6" G 8th
42 42 Heidi Holgate 6' 0" C Soph.
20 20 Asani Howard 5' 5" F 8th
3 3 Amanda Lee 5' 7" G 7th

32 32 Palmer Lessenberry 5' 5" G/F 7th
5 5 Brooklyn Pennycuff 5' 7" G 7th

35 35 Meagan Shirley 5' 10" F Fresh.
1 1 Ashley Smith 5' 5" G Senior

24 24 Shalika Smith 6' 1" F Senior
34 34 Briana Viers 5' 7" F 8th
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School: Glasgow District: 15 Region: 4
Head Coach: Justin D Stinson Superintendent: Sean Howard
Work Phone: 270-651-8801 Principal: Keith Hale, Sr.

FAX: (270) 651-5189 Athletic Director: William Cassady
Mascot Name: Lady Scotties Enrollment:
School Colors: Blue & White

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Fred Stockton 
Assistant Coach: Ashley A Freeman 
Assistant Coach: Tim Eaton 

Team Roster (by jersey number)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
1 1 Ashley Smith 5' 5" G Senior
3 3 Amanda Lee 5' 7" G 7th
5 5 Brooklyn Pennycuff 5' 7" G 7th

10 10 Emily Alexander 5' 8" G Senior
12 12 Skyler Burd 5' 11" G/F Fresh.
14 14 Elli Bartley 5' 4" G Fresh.
15 15 Hydeia Depp 5' 8" G Senior
20 20 Asani Howard 5' 5" F 8th
22 22 Kaylyn Hale 5' 6" G 8th
23 23 Jaidyn Franklin 5' 5" G/F 7th
24 24 Shalika Smith 6' 1" F Senior
25 25 Allie Chapman 5' 8" G Soph.
32 32 Palmer Lessenberry 5' 5" G/F 7th
34 34 Briana Viers 5' 7" F 8th
35 35 Meagan Shirley 5' 10" F Fresh.
42 42 Heidi Holgate 6' 0" C Soph.
44 44 Breanna Glover 5' 11" G/F Soph.
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